Imperial Irrigation District (IID) FY 2021-22 Film Permit

	loday's Date:
Film Company:	
Producer/Director:	
Location Manager:	
Production Assistant:	
Address:	
Phone No.:	Fax:
Cell No.:	
0	
Type of Filming: Commercial _	Stills Video/Short Film Movie/Series/TV
Brief Description of film shoot:	
Location site(s):	
	olicants will be required to contact Imperial County Fire Department prior to production to ensure ructions will be provided by Imperial County Film Commission.
Walkthrough Conducted/Photo	os/Map Enclosed? Yes Nox
Certificate of Liability Requir - issued to Imperial Irrigation D	red by IID (minimum \$2 million) (listing IID as an additional insured) District, 333 E. Barioni Blvd, Imperial CA 92251)
free and harmless of and from all indirectly out of obligations under	tent permitted by law, Permittee shall indemnify and save the Imperial Irrigation Distric claims, demands, losses, and liability, including cost and legal fees, arising directly or taken in connection with this permit, or the issuance thereof, excepting only claims or misconduct of the Imperial Irrigation District.
free and harmless of and from all indirectly out of obligations under arising from the sole negligence of	claims, demands, losses, and liability, including cost and legal fees, arising directly or taken in connection with this permit, or the issuance thereof, excepting only claims
free and harmless of and from all indirectly out of obligations under arising from the sole negligence of	claims, demands, losses, and liability, including cost and legal fees, arising directly or taken in connection with this permit, or the issuance thereof, excepting only claims or misconduct of the Imperial Irrigation District.
free and harmless of and from all indirectly out of obligations under arising from the sole negligence of	claims, demands, losses, and liability, including cost and legal fees, arising directly or taken in connection with this permit, or the issuance thereof, excepting only claims or misconduct of the Imperial Irrigation District.
free and harmless of and from all indirectly out of obligations undertarising from the sole negligence of Signature	claims, demands, losses, and liability, including cost and legal fees, arising directly or taken in connection with this permit, or the issuance thereof, excepting only claims or misconduct of the Imperial Irrigation District. Date
free and harmless of and from all indirectly out of obligations undert arising from the sole negligence of Signature For IID Use Only:	claims, demands, losses, and liability, including cost and legal fees, arising directly or taken in connection with this permit, or the issuance thereof, excepting only claims or misconduct of the Imperial Irrigation District. Date Date Date Certificate of Liability Rec'd:

Imperial Irrigation District, 333 E. Barioni Blvd, Imperial, CA 92251 Permit Liaison: Susie Carrillo (760) 482-3372 / <u>iidfilmpermits@iid.com</u> www.iid.com